

Leaving a Legacy to LSA Family Health Service

Charitable Bequest Information

For more than 60 years, Little Sisters of the Assumption Family Health Service has created a home where the most marginalized and vulnerable families of East Harlem can find help. Through your estate planning, you can ensure that LSA will be able to care for future generations of people in need.

A bequest is one of the easiest and most effective wa vital mission of LSA Family Health Service. A beques with the simple statement:			
"I give and bequeath the sum of \$ (or% of my residual estate) to Little Sisters of the Assumption Family Health Service, Inc. (Tax ID number 13-2867881), 333 East 115th Street, New York, NY 10029 for its general purposes." You can also make LSA Family Health Service a beneficiary of your life insurance policy or retirement account.			
If you have already made a provision for LSA Family Health Service in your estate plans, please let us know so that we can thank you. Your information will be kept confidential.			
Name:Address:			
City:	_State:	Zip:	
Email:	Phone:		

Print this form and send by mail to: Elizabeth Starling, LSA Family Health Service, 333 East 115 Street, New York, NY 10029. Or by email to estarling@lsafhs.org. If you or your attorney would like more information about planning a legacy gift to LSA Family Health Service, please call or write to Elizabeth Starling at 212-672-5290 or estarling@lsafhs.org.

